
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

The product  

 

Name:  Description:  Art.-No.:  Picture:  

TECHNIMASK FFP2 Single use particle filtering half-
mask 

0000/2831 
0002/2831 
0102/2831 
0005/2831 
0105/2831 
0020/2831 
0120/2831 

 

  

is herewith under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer  

TechniSat Digital GmbH Daun 

Julius-Saxler-Straße 3, 54550 Daun 

(www.technisat.com) 

declared to be conform with the essential requirements of the relevant community harmonisation 

legislation and harmonised standards / specifications as referred below:  

 

Number  Title  

2016/425/EU Directive relating to personal protective equipment 
and repealing Council Directive (EU) 2016/425 

 

EN 149:2001 + A1:2009 
 

Respiratory protective devices - Filtering half masks to 
protect against particles - Requirements, testing, 
marking  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The notified body  
FORCE Certification A/S  
Notified body 0200 
Park Allé 345 
DK-2605 Bröndby 
Denmark 
found the product comply 
with the requirements of 
annex V Module B of the 
2016/425/EU and issued 
the EU-type examination 
certificate:  
0200-PPE- 09041 

 

This declaration is signed by the respronsible signatory for a.m. manufacturer: 

At place:       Daun 

On date:  24.09.2020 

By signatory:  Harald Brück 

 

Sign:  


