EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The product

Name:	Description:	ArtNo.:	Picture:
TECHNIMASK FFP2	Single use particle filtering half- mask	0000/2831 0002/2831 0102/2831 0005/2831 0105/2831 0020/2831 0120/2831	

is herewith under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer

TechniSat Digital GmbH Daun
Julius-Saxler-Straße 3, 54550 Daun
(www.technisat.com)

declared to be conform with the essential requirements of the relevant community harmonisation legislation and harmonised standards / specifications as referred below:

Number	Title	
2016/425/EU	Directive relating to personal protective equipment and repealing Council Directive (EU) 2016/425	
EN 149:2001 + A1:2009	Respiratory protective devices - Filtering half masks to protect against particles - Requirements, testing, marking	The notified body FORCE Certification A/S Notified body 0200 Park Allé 345 DK-2605 Bröndby Denmark found the product comply with the requirements of annex V Module B of the 2016/425/EU and issued the EU-type examination certificate: 0200-PPE- 09041

This declaration is signed by the respronsible signatory for a.m. manufacturer:

At place: Daun
On date: 24.09.2020
By signatory: Harald Brück

Sign: Zm.L